FV
P
P
R
C
LA
SS
IC

l
W
W
W
.F
V
P
L
A
S
T
.C
O
M
# # D [mm] s [mm] SDR l [m]
20 × 2,8 m 100 0,148 0,44 AA112020004 BA112020004 20 2,8 7,4 4
25 × 3,5 m 60 0,230 0,73 AA112025004 BA112025004 25 3,5 7,4 4
32 × 4,4 m 40 0,370 1,10 AA112032004 BA112032004 32 4,4 7,4 4
40 × 5,5 m 24 0,575 1,83 AA112040004 BA112040004 40 5,5 7,4 4
50 × 6,9 m 16 0,896 2,75 AA112050004 BA112050004 50 6,9 7,4 4
63 × 8,6 m 12 1,410 4,07 AA112063004 BA112063004 63 8,6 7,4 4
75 × 10,3 m 8 2,010 5,50 AA112075004 BA112075004 75 10,3 7,4 4
90 × 12,3 m 4 2,870 9,17 AA112090004 BA112090004 90 12,3 7,4 4
110 × 15,1 m 4 4,300 10,31 AA112110004 BA112110004 110 15,1 7,4 4
125 × 17,1 m 4 5,530 12,27 BA112125004 125 17,1 7,4 4
Principle
Modern material PP-RCT gives proven PPR pipes a new features. The basis is a special process „β-nuclea-
tion“ significantly improving the crystalline structure of random copolymer PP. This allows the tubes with the